

PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 58555548

Data publicarii 02.07.21 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 787,87 RON - 787,87 RON

Descriere: 1 7022320 LAVETE 40X40(50BUC/SET) 1.00 SET 31.21 31.21 19 5.92 2 6027762 BROASCA INGR.PVC 20-NSL-1692-35-1101 1.00 BUC 34.81 34.81 19 6.61 3 1043745 HOFF BANDA IZOLER 20MX18MMX0,15 V/G 1.00 BUC 2.51 2.51 19 0.48 4 1043743 HOFF BANDA IZOLER 20MX18MMX0,15 ROSU 1.00 BUC 2.51 2.51 19 0.48 5 5013723 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 50 MM 1.00 BUC 3.17 3.17 19 0.60 6 7045015 RIVEX GLASS MENTA PULV 750 ML 1.00 BUC 7.86 7.86 19 1.49 7 5003170 DILUANT GRUNDSOLV 0,9 L 2.00 BUC 10.94 21.87 19 4.15 8 7038202 AXION PASTA VASE COMPLETE ALOE 400GR 2.00 BUC 8.13 16.25 19 3.09 9 7056608 COS HARTIE VENETIA ROSU 95004 15.00 BUC 5.29 79.41 19 15.09 10 6002350 MINER+SILD PT.CS 90MM A 671 L,RVA AP 1.00 BUC 24.41 24.41 19 4.64 11 1013074 WD-40 SPRAY MULTIFUNCTIONAL 200ML 2.00 BUC 12.71 25.41 19 4.83 12 1035595 VASELINA DIVINOL TEMPERAT INALTE 0,4KG 1.00 BUC 13.82 13.82 19 2.63 include taxa verde 0.12 lei/BUC 13 7029315 OCHELARI POLICARB.ANTIZ.LUX EO16/60325 1.00 PER 12.54 12.54 19 2.38 14 7028577 MANUSI RTENI-BS10 / MARTENI 10 20.00 PER 3.28 65.55 19 12.45 15 7052246 CAP CU FIR UNIVERSAL D.109 STIGA 1.00 BUC 55.72 55.72 19 10.59 16 6018178 CIL.SIG.FREZARE URBIS NI A 01 FN 45X45 1.00 BUC 40.15 40.15 19 7.63 17 1035322 LH BEC LED NORM A60 10-80W E27 CW 5.00 BUC 8.34 41.68 19 7.92 include taxa verde 0.06 lei/BUC 18 1036514 LH BEC LED A60 12-96W E27 CW 8.00 BUC 9.66 77.31 19 14.69 include taxa verde 0.06 lei/BUC 19 5005503 DANKE 12 EM USC RAP GALBEN MUSTAR 2.5L 1.00 BUC 49.11 49.11 19 9.33 20 7056688 AL